

CNR NO MHSI060000422024

Reg. Civil Suit No. 02 OF 2024

Order

Exh. 0/22.. Production allowed.

Dt. 19/08/2025

Sd/-

C.J.J.D., Sawantwadi.

CNR NO MHSI060000422024

Reg. Civil Suit No. 02 OF 2024

आदेश

नि. ४० फेरिस्त दोन कागदांचे प्रतिवादी क्र. १ व ३ तर्फे. दाखल.

दिनांक १९/०८/२०२५

सही/-

दिवाणी न्यायाधीश क.स्तर सावंतवाडी

CNR NO MHSI060000422024

Reg. Civil Suit No. 02 OF 2024

Order

Exh. 0/1.. The suit summons duly served to the deft. No. 2 but he is not appears vide exh. 8. So the suit to proceed exparte against deft. No. 2 U/o. 9 R.6 of c.p.c.

Dt. 19/08/2025

Sd/-

C.J.J.D., Sawantwadi.